
Hallenspielplan  Schulsport Turnhalle  ( 86687-1 )
Schulstraße
86687   Kaisheim

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 18.10.2025 14:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

BK A

BK A

BK A

BK A

SV Kaisheim

TSV Nördlingen II

SV Kaisheim

TSV Nördlingen II

TV Dillingen IV

FC Ballhausen

FC Ballhausen

TV Dillingen IV

3:5

5:3

6:2

2:6

Sa. 17.01.2026 14:00 BK A SV Kaisheim TSV Nördlingen II 5:3


